GOLDEXAEE—45—)i—) 3H20H 26&YH

3H20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
DIA5FE 2022/03/20 11:45 . .- . .
HE BAIRRER 11:43:47 . .
Lap 3] Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap (53] Laptime s1 S2 s3 SpdTr
2 11:47:51.645 47.547  17.759 7.166 22.622 150.0
(14) BAREZR GSX750SHK 3 11:48:39.251 47.606 17.985 7.145 22.476 147.5
1 11:46:32.413 44,161  16.526 6.905 20.730 145.2 4 11:49:28.189 48.938 17.785 7.706 23.447 147.1
2 11:47:17.014 44.601 16.610 6.784 21.207 147.5 5 11:50:16.366 48.177 17.838 7.426 22.913 145.2
3 11:48:01.024 44.010 16.597 6.705 20.708 142.9 6 11:51:04.708 48.342 18.563 7.203 22.576 146.7
4 11:48:45.712 44,688 16.971 6.839 20.878 138.1 7 11:51:52.543 47.835 18.263 7.104 22.468 145.9
5 11:51:06.634 2:20.922 23.247 7.622 22.441 117.1 8 11:54:11.409 2:18.866 19.586 7.392 22734 123.9
9 11:55:02.205 50.796 20.656 7.569 22.571 150.0
(76) #EEFISE XIR1300
1 11:46:40.904 47.029 17.511 7.284 22.234 147.1 (47) $& tfX GPZ90OR
2 11:47:26.709 45.805 17.983 6.957 20.865 145.2 1 11:46:54.431 50.415 19.357 7.828 23.230 131.1
3 11:49:22.105 1:55.396 17.296 7.323 21.636 128.6 2 11:47:43.756 49.325 18.943 7.694 22.688 131.4
4 11:50:07.608 45.503 17.377 7.148 20.978 137.8 3 11:48:32.364 48.608 18.905 7.277 22.426 126.8
5 11:50:53.126 45,518 17.224 7.200 21.094 148.4 4 11:49:21.055 48.691 19.030 7.338 22.323 132.4
6 11:51:40.281 47.155 18.289 7.136 21.730 133.7 5 11:50:09.145 48.090 18.319 7.787 21.984 135.7
7 11:52:26.098 45.817 17.490 7.155 21.172 147.9 6 11:50:57.105 47.960  18.288 7.082 22.590 1327
8 11:53:12.346 46.248 17.105 7.110 22.033 152.1 7 11:54:57.400 4:00.295 19.598 7.629 23.562 103.8
9 11:53:57.714 45.368 17.229 6.976 21.163 153.8
10 11:54:43.325 45.611 17.148 6.940 21.523 152.5 (37) A& & GPz900R
11 11:55:28.156 44.831  17.000 7.018 20.813 158.4 1 11:46:59.599 51.417 19.822 8.307 23.288 129.8
2 11:47:51.072 51.473 19.233 7.854 24.386 130.1
(32) HAMEA GPZI0OR 3 11:48:42.857 51.785 19.603 7.463 24.719 120.3
1 11:46:52.174 52.091 20.532 8.739 22.820 121.3 4 11:49:33.446 50.589 20.117 7.706 22.766 118.7
2 11:47:54.105 1:01.931 18.562 11.005 32.364 159.8 5 11:50:24.123 50.677 19.007 8.324 23.346 127.4
3 11:48:50.221 56.116 24.856 8.343 22.917 92.0 6 11:51:14.523 50.400 19.425 7.881 23.094 125.6
4 11:49:35.432 45211  16.809 7.053 21.349 157.9 7 11:52:03.884 49.361 18.872 7.687 22.802 132.4
5 11:50:28.377 52.945 20.260 8.731 23.954 114.2 8 11:52:53.498 49.614 19.095 7.942 22.577 133.3
9 11:53:42.156 48.658 18.598 7.587 22.473 1317
(87) AA{HA GPZ90OR 10 11:54:30.728 48.572 18.526 7.624 22.422 133.3
1 11:46:40.395 46.844 17.641 7.068 22.135 144.4 11 11:55:18.850 48.122  18.296 7.601 22.225 134.3
2 11:47:26.000 45.605 17.475 6.831 21.299 144.8
3 11:48:11.937 45937  17.124 7.215 21.598 146.3 (6) FEZI £77—1100
1 11:46:50.182 49.137 18.657 7.779 22.701 134.7
(97) A&EBE ZRX1200R 2 11:47:38.712 48.530  18.057 7.941 22.532 139.2
1 11:46:39.302 47.445 17.612 7.517 22.316 144.4 3 11:48:27.135 48.423 18.228 7.658 22.537 138.5
2 11:47:25.147 45.845 17.354 7.189 21.302 149.6 4 11:49:15.391 48.256 18.123 7.844 22.289 137.1
3 11:48:11.481 46.334 17.466 7.395 21.473 141.7 5 11:50:03.977 48.586 18.402 7.650 22.534 132.4
4 11:48:58.107 46.626 17.714 7.391 21.521 149.2 6 11:55:12.162 5:08.185 18.876 7.642 22.589 116.6
5 11:49:45.058 46.951 17.745 7.423 21.783 139.9
6 11:50:30.939 45.881  17.309 7.183 21.389 147.1 (18) /hE# 2 R1200GS
7 11:51:21.470 50.531 19.089 8.315 23.127 128.0 1 11:46:49.067 49.510 19.016 7.496 22.998 137.1
8 11:52:07.800 46.330 17.456 7.266 21.608 145.6 2 11:47:39.688 50.621 18.722 8.672 23.227 142.5
3 11:48:28.788 49.100 18.627 7.382 23.091 138.8
(69) & HEA GPZ90OR 4 11:49:17.802 49.014 18.396 7.844 22.774 136.7
1 11:46:46.515 48.862 18.647 7.715 22.500 134.3 5 11:50:06.099 48.297  18.291 7.407 22,599 132.4
2 11:47:34.643 48.128 18.294 7.628 22.206 143.2 6 11:50:55.330 49.231 18.333 7.926 22.972 136.4
3 11:48:22.088 47.445 18.058 7.373 22.014 142.1 7 11:51:45.391 50.061 18.300 7.533 24.228 132.4
4 11:49:09.545 47.457 17.932 7.400 22.125 135.7 8 11:52:34.540 49.149 18.542 7.370 23.237 137.1
5 11:49:56.647 47.102  17.470 7.683 21.949 142.1 9 11:53:23.538 48.998 18.631 7.427 22.940 132.0
6 11:50:43.879 47.232 17.510 7.646 22.076 135.0 10 11:54:12.349 48.811 18.515 7.410 22.886 135.7
11 11:55:01.166 48.817 18.587 7.331 22.899 142.1
(7) BimsEE KTM1290R
1 11:46:40.307 50.055 18.467 8.066 23.522 147.9 (54) s&E/KEER 2900rs
2 11:47:29.358 49.051 18.469 7.993 22.589 140.6 1 11:46:58.701 51.042 19.403 8.225 23.414 125.9
3 11:48:17.694 48.336 18.200 7.668 22.468 140.6 2 11:47:49.132 50.431 18.451 8.123 23.857 138.8
4 11:49:06.144 48.450 18.232 7.764 22.454 141.7 3 11:48:38.403 49.271 18.382 7.723 23.166 137.1
5 11:49:53.735 47.591 18.269 7.551 21.771 137.1 4 11:49:27.463 49.060 18.247 7.758 23.055 138.1
6 11:50:41.946 48.211 18.633 7.524 22.054 133.7 5 11:50:17.000 49.537  17.850 7.843 23.844 138.1
7 11:51:29.504 47.558 18.002 7.426 22.130 144.0 6 11:51:05.933 48.933 18.395 7.626 22,912 132.4
8 11:52:18.630 49.126 18.365 8.194 22.567 137.4 7 11:51:54.803 48.870 18.311 7.666 22.893 137.4
9 11:53:13.344 54.714 18.625 8.812 27.277 141.4 8 11:52:44.757 49.954 18.834 7.731 23.389 132.0
10 11:54:00.721 47.377  17.985 7.603 21.789 145.2 9 11:53:33.944 49.187 18.402 7.753 23.032 135.7
11 11:54:48.393 47.672 18.026 7.604 22.042 142.1 10 11:54:23.093 49.149 18.152 7.806 23.191 135.7
11 11:55:11.601 48.508 17.891 7.611 23.006 140.6
(30) FEANFH R1200R
1 11:47:04.098 48.838 18.522 7.406 22.910 142.1
OF Ea Orbits
FALDA—
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